28
El
ec
tr
om
ag
ne
ti

Shipping Weight
• 8 lbs [3.63kg]
How to Order
MODEL SERIES MONITORING OPTIONS
M38 DLST
M38    600lbs Magnalock (blank) No Monitoring
D Door Position Switch
L LED Indicator
T Tamper Monitor
M38 Magnalock
10-1/2"
[266.7mm]
2-1/2"
[64mm]
2-1/2"
[64mm]
1-11/16"
[43.3mm]
2-1/4" [57.15 mm]
Fits in 2-1/4"
[57.15 mm] of flat
mounting space
32
El
ec
tr
om
ag
ne
ti
c
Lo
ck
s
US  securitron.com  |  800  626  7590  |  customerservice.securitron@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800  461  3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
M38, M68
Bracket Mounted
Magnalock® Accessories
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DC-38SP DC–M38, Stainless Polished
DC-68SP DC–M68, Stainless Polished
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TJ-38CL In-Swing Door Kit – M38, Clear
TJ-68CL In-Swing Door Kit – M68, Clear
M38
M68
DC Dress Cover
• Available for the M38 and M68
• Install using foam adhesive tape
• MagnaCare® lifetime replacement, no-fault, no questions asked warranty
TJ Top Jamb-In-Swing Door Kit
• Available for the M38 and M68
• Used to mount the lock on the secure side of a